
YOUR PACKING PARTNER FOR EVERY JOURNEY



Kantam Kontainers LLP is a Limited Liability Partnership (LLP) based in Gujarat, 
India. We started on 2022, in Ahmedabad and specialize in high-quality plastic 
packaging solutions. Our company is ISO 9001-2015 certified, ensuring top stan-
dards in our work.

We manufacture a wide range of IML plastic packaging products for different 
industries. We focus on delivering reliable and well-crafted packaging solutions 
to meet our customers' needs.

In-Mold Labeling (IML) is an advanced packaging technique that integrates the 
labeling process into the molding of plastic containers. During production, a 
pre-printed label is placed in the mold before the plastic material is injected. As the 
molten plastic fills the mold, it encapsulates the label, resulting in a seamless and 
durable bond between the label and the container.

KANTAM KONTAINERS LLP

WHAT IS IML ?

Welcome To,

www.kantamkontainers.com



OUR PRODUCT RANGE

www.kantamkontainers.com

SIZE

length

Width

Height

Weight

Overflow Volume

Packing 

149mm

149mm

37mm

45

610 ml

149mm

149mm

48mm

49

800 ml

149mm

149mm

62mm

56

1090 ml

149mm

149mm

78mm

58

1360 ml

324

SQ-250 SQ-500 SQ-750 SQ-1000

SIZE

TOP DIA 

BOTTOM DIA

Height

Weight

Overflow Volume

Packing 

95mm

75mm

35mm

6 G

155 ml

2250 Pcs

95mm

71mm

56mm

8 G

235 ml

2400 Pcs

95mm

70mm

96mm

12 G

400 ml

1350 Pcs

R-110 R-195 R-340 SIZE

TOP DIA 

BOTTOM DIA

Height

Weight

Overflow Volume

Packing 

96mm

73mm

114mm

28 GM

560 ml

132mm

105mm

1000mm

55 GM

1293 ml

R-500 R-1000

SIZE

length

Width

Height

Weight

Overflow Volume

Packing 

140mm

100mm

45mm

29

500 ml

576 Pcs

186mm

136mm

46mm

51

975 ml

320 Pcs

249mm

181mm

46.70mm

97

1860 ml

174 Pcs

RT-250 RT-500 RT-1KG

SIZE

length

Width

Height

Weight

Overflow Volume

Packing 

202mm

133mm

80.00mm

70

1720 ml

180 Pcs

RC-1700SIZE

length

Width

Height

Weight

Overflow Volume

Packing 

157mm

110mm

172mm

58GM

1640 ml

288 Pcs

HEX-1500

SQUARE CONTAINER SWEET BOX

CUP ROUND CONTAINER

HEXAGON CONTAINER RECTANGLE CONTAINER



KANTAM KONTAINERS LLP
Survey No - 404, Bidaj Patiya, Bareja -N.H.8 Ahmedabad - 382425.

E-mail : Sales@kantamkontainers.com
website : www.kantamkontainers.com

ACCREDITATION AND QUALITY ASSURANCE

OUR CLIENTS


