

YOUR PACKING PARTNER FOR EVERY JOURNEY

Plastic
Moulded IML
Containers

KANTAM KONTAINERS LLP

Kantam Kontainers LLP is a Limited Liability Partnership (LLP) based in Gujarat, India. **We started on 2022**, in Ahmedabad and specialize in high-quality plastic packaging solutions. Our company is ISO 9001-2015 certified, ensuring top standards in our work.

We manufacture a wide range of IML plastic packaging products for different industries. We focus on delivering reliable and well-crafted packaging solutions to meet our customers' needs.

WHAT IS IML?

In-Mold Labeling (IML) is an advanced packaging technique that integrates the labeling process into the molding of plastic containers. During production, a pre-printed label is placed in the mold before the plastic material is injected. As the molten plastic fills the mold, it encapsulates the label, resulting in a seamless and durable bond between the label and the container.





SQUARE CONTAINER

SIZE	SQ-250	SQ-500	SQ-750	SQ-1000
length	149mm	149mm	149mm	149mm
Width	149mm	149mm	149mm	149mm
Height	37mm	48mm	62mm	78mm
Weight	45	49	56	58
Overflow Volume	610 ml	800 ml	1090 ml	1360 ml
Packing				324



CUP

SIZE	R-110	R-195	R-340
TOP DIA	95mm	95mm	95mm
BOTTOM DIA	75mm	71mm	70mm
Height	35mm	56mm	96mm
Weight	6 G	8 G	12 G
Overflow Volume	155 ml	235 ml	400 ml
Packing	2250 Pcs	2400 Pcs	1350 Pcs



HEXAGON CONTAINER

SIZE	HEX-1500
length	157mm
Width	110mm
Height	172mm
Weight	58GM
Overflow Volume	1640 ml
Packing	288 Pcs



SWEET BOX

SIZE	RT-250	RT-500	RT-1KG
length	140mm	186mm	249mm
Width	100mm	136mm	181mm
Height	45mm	46mm	46.70mm
Weight	29	51	97
Overflow Volume	500 ml	975 ml	1860 ml
Packing	576 Pcs	320 Pcs	174 Pcs



ROUND CONTAINER

SIZE	R-500	R-1000
TOP DIA	96mm	132mm
BOTTOM DIA	73mm	105mm
Height	114mm	1000mm
Weight	28 GM	55 GM
Overflow Volume	560 ml	1293 ml
Packing		2



RECTANGLE CONTAINER

SIZE	RC-1700
length	202mm
Width	133mm
Height	80.00mm
Weight	70
Overflow Volume	1720 ml
Packing	180 Pcs

ACCREDITATION AND QUALITY ASSURANCE











OUR CLIENTS













KANTAM KONTAINERS LLP

Survey No - 404, Bidaj Patiya, Bareja -N.H.8 Ahmedabad - 382425.

E-mail: Sales@kantamkontainers.com website: www.kantamkontainers.com